JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harty Seller 11.7 /11 7 k 

Date: October 16, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account k 739-110438 

Please wire Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Dollars & 00/100($12,500) from the 
above account to: 

Bank Name. Wells Fargo Bank 

ARA IP 121000248 

For credit to: Reputation Changer, LLC 

Account 0: 2000054569595 

Reference: Jeffrey Epstein - I Month Trial 

1O 036210166191161 DATE 101162012 18 4900 Page 6 ol 7 DID 8887316607 Mg iNDErt 9OOO